
Team Schedule
XC  Running
7/26/2017 to 11/18/2017

Homer Senior HS
600 E Fairview Ave
Homer, AK 99603-7678

Chris Perk
School Phone: 907-235-4600
Home Phone:
Fax: 907-235-8933
Cperk@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

XC  Running
Boys-Girls Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 07/26/17 OPEN DATE (1st Day of Practice) Home TBA

Monday 08/14/17 Nikiski Class Races Away 12:00 PM

Saturday 08/19/17 Soldotna HS (Sohi Invite - Tsalteshi Trails) Away 12:00 PM

Saturday 08/26/17 Bartlett (Bartlett Preview) Away 11:00 AM

Friday 09/01/17 Kodiak HS Away TBA

Saturday 09/02/17 Kodiak HS Away TBA

Friday 09/08/17 Seward Invite Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 09/12/17 KPBSD Championships - Homer Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/16/17 Time Trials on Spit Home 11:00 AM

Saturday 09/23/17 Regions - Wasilla Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/30/17 State Championships - Bartlett Away 11:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Ass't Principal Athletic Director

Sean Dusek Douglas Waclawski Alison Mall Chris Perk
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